

**NOTICE**

**THE BOMBAY CATHOLIC CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED**

REGISTERED OFFICE: 25-C, WILLINGDON COLONY, S.V. ROAD, SANTA CRUZ (W), MUMBAI – 400 054.  
 Notice is given that the following Share Certificates are reported as lost/misplaced/irrecoverable and the members/heirs beneficiaries of members have applied for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Sr. No.	Name of the Member/s	Members No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.
1	Mrs. L. Coelho,	327	5	1815 to 1820	327
2	Mr. Doric Peter D'Souza, Ms. Jaunita A. Ubale	431	5	2587 to 2591	431
3	Mr. James A. Coelho,	411	1	2417	411
4	Mrs. Lalita Mathias	719	3	3124 to 3125, 2922	719
5	Mrs. Rachel Josephine D'Souza, Mr. Lino Felix D'Souza	874	5	3208 to 3212	874
6	Mr. Jose Joaquim Agnelo Crasto	915	5	2960 to 2964	915

Any person/s who has/have any claim in respect of the Shares should lodge claim/s in writing with the Society within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim shall be entertained and the Society will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate/s and/or transfer the Shares in favour of the applicant/s. Accordingly the Original Share Certificate/s mentioned above shall stand cancelled.

For THE BOMBAY CATHOLIC CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD.

Sd/-

FREDERICK J. NORONHA

Hon. Secretary

Place: Mumbai

Date : 29th January, 2022



marico

**Marico Limited**

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results of Marico Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021**

Particulars	Rs (in Crore)					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2021 (Un-audited)	September 30, 2021 (Un-audited)	December 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	December 31, 2021 (Un-audited)	December 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	2,407	2,419	2,122	7,351	6,036	8,048
Profit before exceptional items and tax *	407	405	394	1,279	1,210	1,510
Profit before tax	407	405	394	1,279	1,241	1,523

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that my clients (1) Mr. Sachin Ashok Avadhani, (2) Mr. Ashok Laxminarayan Avadhani & (3) Mrs. Jayshree Ashok Avadhani are negotiating to purchase the property belonging to (1) Mrs. Leena Dhankher Joshi & (2) Mr. Himesh Joshi which is more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written.

Any person having any claim to or against the said property or any part thereof by way of lease, sub-lease, tenancy, license, sale, exchange, arrangement, mortgage, gift, trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, lien, charge, maintenance, easement, development agreement, joint-venture, partnership, etc., and any person in possession of the original title deeds or otherwise, howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing with the documentary proof thereof to the undersigned at B-404, B Wing, Jai Hanuman Nagar, Opp. Kamgar Stadium, Senapati Bapat Marg, Mumbai – 400028 within 14 days from the date hereof otherwise the negotiations will be concluded and sale, transfer and/or assignment of the said property shall be completed without any reference to such claim or interest and the same, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived to all intents and purpose.

**THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY:**

Flat No. 22, admeasuring about 947 Sq. Ft. Built-up area (equivalent to 87.90 Sq. Mtr. Built-up area) on 2nd Floor in the Building known as Kalpataru Royale belonging to Kalpataru Royale Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Plot No. 110, Road No. 29, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400022 alongwith Two Open Car Parking Space No. 34 & 45, constructed on or about 2005 on land bearing Cadastral Survey No. 410/6 in Sion Division in District Mumbai City. Advocate Tejas Kirti Doshi 022-24365577

Place: Mumbai

Date: 29th-January-2022

**HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAFATLAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)

CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC041277

Regd. Office: 35 A-Wing, Raj Industrial Complex Premises Co-operative Society Limited, Military Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.

(Rs in Lakhs)

**Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
1)	Total income from Operations and Others	66.76	33.09	155.69	119.34	102.51	357.66
2)	Net Profit for the Period before Exceptional Items and Tax	45.09	13.82	76.41	59.44	45.56	150.15
3)	Exceptional Items	-	60.92	-	-	60.92	-
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Exceptional Items and before Tax	45.09	(47.10)	76.41	59.44	(15.36)	150.15
5)	Tax Expense	-	-	-	0.61	-	0.61
6)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax	45.09	(47.10)	76.41	58.83	(15.36)	149.54
7)	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) Remeasurement of Gains / (Losses) on non Current Investments	0.27	0.78	0.77	(270.56)	385.39	(75.37)
8)	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	45.36	(46.32)	77.18	(211.73)	370.03	74.17
9)	Paid up Equity Share Capital of Rs. 5 each	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81
10)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet	(1,270.08)	(1,330.51)	(1,270.08)	950.89	302.85	950.89
11)	Earning per share:						
	(a) Basic	0.15 (not annualised)	(0.16) (not annualised)	0.26 (not annualised)	0.20 (not annualised)	(0.05) (not annualised)	0.51 (not annualised)
	(b) Diluted	0.15 (not annualised)	(0.16) (not annualised)	0.26 (not annualised)	0.20 (not annualised)	(0.05) (not annualised)	0.51 (not annualised)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

By order of the Board  
 For HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai

Date: 28th January 2022

Sd/-  
 Director

# HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAFATLAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)

CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC041277

Regd. Office: 35 A-Wing, Raj Industrial Complex Premises Co-operative Society Limited, Military Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.

(Rs in Lakhs)

## Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
1)	Total income from Operations and Others	66.76	33.09	155.69	119.34	102.51	357.66
2)	Net Profit for the Period before Exceptional Items and Tax	45.09	13.82	76.41	59.44	45.56	150.15
3)	Exceptional Items	-	60.92	-	-	60.92	-
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Exceptional Items and before Tax	45.09	(47.10)	76.41	59.44	(15.36)	150.15
5)	Tax Expense	-	-	-	0.61	-	0.61
6)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax	45.09	(47.10)	76.41	58.83	(15.36)	149.54
7)	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) Remeasurement of Gains / (Losses) on non Current Investments	0.27	0.78	0.77	(270.56)	385.39	(75.37)
8)	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	45.36	(46.32)	77.18	(211.73)	370.03	74.17
9)	Paid up Equity Share Capital of Rs. 5 each	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81
10)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet	(1,270.08)	(1,330.51)	(1,270.08)	950.89	302.85	950.89
11)	Earning per share:						
	(a) Basic	0.15 (not annualised)	(0.16) (not annualised)	0.26 (not annualised)	0.20 (not annualised)	(0.05) (not annualised)	0.51 (not annualised)
	(b) Diluted	0.15 (not annualised)	(0.16) (not annualised)	0.26 (not annualised)	0.20 (not annualised)	(0.05) (not annualised)	0.51 (not annualised)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com))

By order of the Board  
For HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 28th January 2022

Sd/  
Director